AMD Ryzen™ AI Embedded P100 Series
K4131-P mITX
Industrial Series
	* �AMD Radeon™ RDNA 3.5 Graphics (within SoC) with 4x DisplayPort V1.4,
Dual Channel LDVS (24 Bit) and eDP V1.4b (4k) onboard
	* XDNA™ 2 NPU delivering up to 50 TOPS of AI inference acceleration
	* Dual LAN 1 GbE / 5 GbE incl. Teaming support
	* Dual M.2-Key M, M.2 Key-B and M.2 Key-E sockets

bm
y
Ordering Information
Accessories
ARTICLE PART NO. DESCRIPTION
K4131-P2 F5120-V272 AMD Ryzen™ AI Embedded P121
K4131-P3 F5120-V273 AMD Ryzen™ AI Embedded P132
K4131-P6 F5120-V276 AMD Ryzen™ AI Embedded P164
K4131-P7 F5120-V277 AMD Ryzen™ AI Embedded P174
K4131-P8 F5120-V278 AMD Ryzen™ AI Embedded P185
ACTIVE HEATSINK + BACKPLATE S26361-F5000-C020
S26361-F5000-C021
max. 54W TDP
max. 35W TDP